

## **2021 SLOMRA Application & Renewal**

San Luis Obispo Model Railroad Association IRS 501(c)3 since October 2007
[Formerly the San Luis Obispo Model Railroad Club 1997-2006)

(	ce is needed, please use the back of this form). Your information is not share
irst name:	Last Name:
Street Address:	
ity:	State: Zip Code:
ome phone: ()	Cell phone: ()
mail:	Birthday: Spouse name:
are you a member of the NMRA?	? Y N Other TRAIN groups you belong:
low did you hear about SLOMRA	A? □ Train show □ Internet □ Facebook □ Friend □ Other
•	G O S HO HOn3 N Nn3 Z Have a home layout? Y N
cales (circle those of interest).	G G S FIG FIGHS IN MIS 2 Have a home layout: 1 IN
obby filterests/Goals	
dembership Cost: <i>One-Tin</i>	ne Application fee \$25; Annual Adult Dues \$50, Under 18 \$
Initial One-time Applica  Annual  Pay via I  Please	ne <i>Application fee \$25;</i> Annual Adult Dues \$50, Under 18 \$
Initial One-time Applica  Annual  Pay via I  Please	ne Application fee \$25; Annual Adult Dues \$50, Under 18 \$ Intion fee and Annual dues can be turned in at any meeting, event, mailed or PayPal  Renewal Dues are collected each January  PayPal (cfo@slomra.org) or Check make checks payable to SLOMRA reviewed and voted on at the next BOD meeting Mailing Address:  SLOMRA P. O. Box 4547 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403
Initial One-time Applica  Annual  Pay via I  Please	ne Application fee \$25; Annual Adult Dues \$50, Under 18 \$ Intion fee and Annual dues can be turned in at any meeting, event, mailed or PayPal  Renewal Dues are collected each January  PayPal (cfo@slomra.org) or Check make checks payable to SLOMRA reviewed and voted on at the next BOD meeting Mailing Address:  SLOMRA P. O. Box 4547 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403
Initial One-time Application Annual  Pay via In Please Applicants are in Mebsite Application/Initiation Fee:	me Application fee \$25; Annual Adult Dues \$50, Under 18 \$ ation fee and Annual dues can be turned in at any meeting, event, mailed or PayPal  Renewal Dues are collected each January  PayPal (cfo@slomra.org) or Check make checks payable to SLOMRA reviewed and voted on at the next BOD meeting Mailing Address: SLOMRA P. O. Box 4547 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 e: www.SLOMRA.org and visit us on Facebook  \$25 Cash Check #
Initial One-time Application Annual Pay via In Please Applicants are in Mebsite Application/Initiation Fee:	me Application fee \$25; Annual Adult Dues \$50, Under 18 \$ Intion fee and Annual dues can be turned in at any meeting, event, mailed or PayPal  Renewal Dues are collected each January  PayPal (cfo@slomra.org) or Check make checks payable to SLOMRA reviewed and voted on at the next BOD meeting Mailing Address: SLOMRA P. O. Box 4547 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 e: www.SLOMRA.org and visit us on Facebook  \$ 25 Cash Check # Rec' By \$ 50 Cash Check # Rec' By
Initial One-time Application Initial One-time Application/Initiation Fee:	me Application fee \$25; Annual Adult Dues \$50, Under 18 \$ ation fee and Annual dues can be turned in at any meeting, event, mailed or PayPal  Renewal Dues are collected each January  PayPal (cfo@slomra.org) or Check make checks payable to SLOMRA reviewed and voted on at the next BOD meeting Mailing Address: SLOMRA P. O. Box 4547 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 e: www.SLOMRA.org and visit us on Facebook  \$25 Cash Check #